IVANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Instaliation

EVELOPMENT
® ‘ Phone: 913-557-9083
@ N cg 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax  913-557-9084
WELL LOG

Hoehn Oil, LLC

Anderson #31

AP| #15-059-26,837
October 29 - October 30, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
3 ' soil & clay 3
15 limestone 18
27 shale 45
22 lime 67
87 shale 154
19 lime 173
28 shale 201
12 lime 213
20 shale 233
16 lime 249
19 shale 268
26 lime 294
8 shale 302
21 lime 323
4 shale 327
12 lime 339 base of the Kansas City
150 shale 489
6 lime 495
1 shale 496
2 lime 498
47 shale 545
8 lime 553
13 shale 566
3 lime 569
10 shale B79
6 lime 586 few shale seams
7 shale 592
1 lime 593
3 shale 596 dark
2 brown lime 598 good oil show
4 lime 602
2 shale 604 grey
0.5 shale 604.5
0.5 oil sand 605
2.5 oil sand 607.5
2 . lime 609.5
25 oil sand 812
4 breken sand 816 50% bleeding sand 50% light shale

1 shale 617



Anderson #31

2 broken sand

2 shale

1 broken sand
29 shale

1 lime
10 shale

2 ail sand

3 broken sand
11 shale

4 broken sand
36 shale

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 21.7'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 718'
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619 80% bleeding sand, 20% light shale
621

622 10% swirl of bleeding sand 90% light shale
651

652

662

€64

867 50% bleeding sand 50% grey shale
678

682 50% bleeding sand, 20% shale
718 TD

Set 21.7 of new 7" threaded and coupled surface casing with b sacks of cement.

Set 707.5' of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe, |1 clamp.



Anderson #31

Upper Squirrel Core Times

Minutes Seconds
606 20
607 24
608 30
609 1 38
610 1 4
611 20
612 34
613 26
614 20
615 24
616 27
617 23
618 24
619 23
620 21
621 21
622 21
623 20
624 26
625 28
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